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JUEGOS ESCOLARES DE ESCALADA

2024 - 2025 32 PRUEBA

Ayuntamiento {{J}- de Valladolid
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LAIA COLLIE REDONDO
ALEX COLLIE REDONDO

PABLO MOHEDAS GARCIA

CARLA GOMEZ HERRERO
RODRIGO BREZMES MERILLAS
MAYA MERLET ALDAMA

ILUC MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

LEO PASTRANA PASCUAL

ANA CEREZO CHAVARRIA

DANTE RODRIGUEZ RUEDA
CANDELA MINGUEZ SANCHEZ
MANUELA DE LA HOZ MEDIAVILLA
ALONSO MUNIZ TECHER

IRENE RICO BODES

ADRIAN MORINIGO GARCIA
OMAR GRANDE GONZALEZ

DAVID ALVAREZ PASCUAL
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ENOL LUIS HERRERA
NOLAH MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
HUGO SANZ ROCHA

ALBA MORALES

NICOLAS MINGUEZ MENDEZ
ANA CARNERO PEDROSA
BALTASAR MUNIZ TECHER

IRIA HERNANDEZ VEGA

UNAI PAPENFUSS RODRIGUEZ
CARMEN ALVAREZ SANZ
JIMENA LOPEZ REINOSO

ANA GUADARRAMA PESQUERA
CESAR GONZALEZ VALSERO

47
36
33
32
32
31
29
29
28
27
27
26
18
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ALEVIN
POSICION NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS P. TOTAL
1 ALEJANDRO MURNOZ MARTINEZ 50
2 SOFIA ARMESTO AYUSO 36
3 SERGIO MORINIGO GARCIA 35
4 NEREA PENA ESPINILLA 34
5 GAEL HERNANDEZ VEGA 32
5 NOA PEREZ GONZALO 27
6 INES REDONDO ALONSO 23
8 DANIEL DIEZ GARCIA 22
8 LUCIA BLANCO MIGUEL 22
10 CARLA MURNOZ CRESPO 21
11 DANIEL GONZALEZ MARTIN 20
11 CARLA BREZMES MARILLAS 20
11 LUCAS LOPEZ DE MIGUEL 20
14 GALA LENA DIEZ 19
15 PABLO ALONSO SAN JOSE 17
15 JORGE CEDENILLA RODRIGO 17
17 MARIO TORINOS MARTIN 15
18 DANIEL PINEDA GUERRA 14
19 PAULA PINEDA GUERRA 12
INFANTIL
POSICION NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS P. TOTAL
1 NOA CALVO RUIZ 54
2 SARA LEAL CUESTA 42
3 IRENE GARCIA GARCIA 41
4 IVAN ALONSO SAN JOSE 39
5 EDNA ARCE CASTRO 35
6 MIGUEL MOSTAZA MATISAN 29
6 MARIAN MATEO BARAJAS 26
8 PABLO PEREZ HERNANDO 20
CADETE
POSICION NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS P. TOTAL
1 HUGO CALVO RUIZ 62
2 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 60
3 NARA ARCE CASTRO 41
4 MARINA ALBARRAN VILLAFAFILA 38
5 SIMON HERNANDO MARTINEZ 30
5 ALVARO GONZALEZ SAN JOSE 25




